FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND CALL	
OA COOLA	(Individual or Cornerate)
5004 A	corporate).

52214

at B

KNOW ATT	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED VOI. <u>M85</u> Page <u>13034</u> RESENTS, That WILLIAM V. ALBERT and LINDA F. ROBEY es hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto JAMES RICHARD LEWI sband and wife.
ALBERT, husband and wife	RESENTS. That WILLIAM W
for the consideration hereinatter data	nd DOUGLAS W. ROBEY and KATHY and LINDA F.
and AUDREY LOUISE LEWIS, bu	ROBEY and KATHY , hereinafter called grantor, sband and wife, ee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real approximations.
tenements hered'	sbandandwife., ee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the on, described as follows:
of Klamath appurtenance	ces therein to a ussigns all of that certain a
of Klamath , State of Orego The southeasterly 29 feet 6 is of Lot 3 in Di	on, described as follows, to-wit: inches of the northeasterly 49 feet 6 inches arly described to Linkville, now City of
of Lot 3 in Block 48 of Nich	inches of the northeasterly 49 feet 6 inches ols Addition to Linkville, now City of
Beginning Beginning	arly de Linkville, nou cit
is 49 foot a point on the	Southand as follows:
Point is the second from the	Souther in the or said Lot 2
Northwesterly along the Fact	orner of the Evans Building; thence running he Northwesterly line of said Lot, thence running the Northwesterly line of said Lot, then
running while or less, to +1	he want of the wall of the Funning
of 29 foot Cheasterly along t	the North Line of said Lot
Main Street a distance of los	unning Southeasterly line of said Lot a distance
Easterly and Lot, the Southea	the Northwesterly line of said Lot; thence funning Southeasterly at right angles to asterly 85 feet of said line being along the along the Southeasterly
thence run of the wall of	the build feet of said line boint
distance of 29 feet 6 inches EXCEPTING THEREFROM the North of Klamath Falls by doed	asterly 85 feet of said line being along the along the Southeasterly line of said Lot a to the point of beginning.
EXCEPTING THEREFROM the New York	to the point of beginning. westerly 2 feet thereof, conveyed to the City County, Oregon
of Klamath Falls by deed reco	westerly 2 feet thereof, conveyed to the City rded October 27, 1958, in Volume 305, Page
J48, Deed Records of Klamath (	County 27, 1958, in Volume 205
	Jounty, Oregon. Jour Volume 305, Page
To Have and to Hald I IF SPACE INSUFFIC	TELL CONTINUE
The true and actual consideration	CLENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE: said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$$ of or includes other property or value given or promise to the successor.
However, the actual consideration consists -	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ for includes other property or value given or promised which is text so requires the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be delated 5
In consideration (indicate which). (The so	of includes other property or value given
changes shall be implicit	text so requires in the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deliver in the symbols (), if not applicable should be deliver in the symbols of the symbols (), if not applicable should be deliver in the symbols (), if not applicable should be deliver in the symbols ().
In Witness Whereof, the granter h	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ted this instrument this 20 <sup>rd</sup> day of 1985; be signed and seal attigged by its difference 4 44, 1985;
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	ted this instrument this 20" day of
CHECK WITH THIS INSTRUMENT A DIVISION	ERTY
If the sime in the ARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	UNTY JUSTS
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) [ORS 16]	and the second s
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
The foregoing ind	The loregoing instrument
me this20th_day_of_May_19_85by William_V_Albert_Day_05_000	19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1
William V. Albert, Douglas W. Robey and Kathy J.	president, and by
Robey and Kathy L. Young	secretary of
Cinthia mith	a
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	a
My commission expires: $5/3/86$	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
William V. Albert; Linda F. Alber Douglas W. Robey & Kathy J.	(If executed by a corporation
Douglas W. Robey & Kathy L. Young	t;
. Young	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
James Richard Lewis & Audrey Louis	Sel Louis I Certify that the mility
and the second	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
Butler & Looney D. c	in book/repl/volume N Mor
	RECORDER'S USE page 13034 or on the first on
NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	Witness
Initia a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
James Richard Lewis & Audrey Louise	P Lewis
	Evelyn_Blehn,_County_Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By TAM do - CA
	Fee: \$5.00 By I Mm Grand Deputy